Summary of the e-tender notice is as follows: 

Sr. 
No. 

E-Tender Reference Particulars 

1 E-Tender No. & RFx No. SP/T-0801/0126 [5000001513] 
2 Call   1st Call 

3 Subject of E-Tender Procurement of 0.4 ACSR Zebra Conductor. 

4 Estimated Cost of Tender 
Rs. 6,10,86,132.65/- (Six Crore Ten Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand 
One Hundred Thirty Two and Paise Sixty Five Only)  
(Inclusive of all Taxes)       

5 
E-Tender Fees  
(non-refundable) 

Rs. 5000 + GST  (to be paid online) 

6 EMD @1% of estimated value of the tender (Inclusive of all Taxes)    

7 
Date and time for sale of bid 
documents